Passend für die folgenden Modelle:
Marke  Typennummer Modell
ATAG 857950901021 100 182 69
Bauknecht 857411216022 DS 2355 WS
Bauknecht 857441401001 DKM 1393 IN
Bauknecht 857419116022 DS 2360 WH
Bauknecht 857411216062 DS 2355 SW
Bauknecht 857450201052 DF 5460 IN

IGNIS 857964515010 AKS 645 BR
IGNIS 857962801000 AKS 628 WH
IGNIS 857965101000 AKS 651/IX
IGNIS 857964515110 AKS 645/GR
IGNIS 857961322000 AKS 613 AV
IGNIS 857964515000 AKS 645 WH
IGNIS 857964615010 AKS 646 BR
IGNIS 857961322030 AKS 613 IX
IGNIS 857964615000 AKS 646 WH
IGNIS 857991715000 AKS 917 IX
IGNIS 857961322010 AKS 613 WH
IGNIS 857961901000 AKS 619 IX
IGNIS 857990601000 AKS 906/IX
IGNIS 857962801001 AKS 628 WH
IKEA 857953215000 HOO 532 W
IKEA 857990110020 HOO901S HOO 901/S HOO 901 S
IKEA 857950201010 HOO 502 B
IKEA 857954116020 HOO 541 S
IKEA 857950101000 HOO501W HOO 501 W
IKEA 857954116030 HOO 140 W
IKEA 857950101030 HOO 100 W
IKEA 857950101020 HOO501S HOO 501 S
IKEA 857952915000 HOO 529 S
IKEA 857954801000 HOO 519 S
IKEA 857953115000 HOO 531 W
IKEA 857950901020 HOO 509 S
IKEA 857990210000 HOO902W HOO 902 W
IKEA 857951201000 HOO 512 W
IKEA 857954116040 HOO 140 S
IKEA 857953115020 HOO 531 S
IKEA 857950201000 HOO 502 W
IKEA 857950101010 HOO 501 B
IKEA 857952115000 HOO 521 W
IKEA 857954116000 HOO541W HOO 541 W
IKEA 857950201030 HOO 502 S
IKEA 857953115030 HOO110W HOO 110 W
IKEA 857950101040 HOO 100 S
IKEA 857954616000 HOO 546 W
IKEA 857990110000 HOO901W HOO 901 W
IKEA 857952215000 HOO 522 W
IKEA 857953115040 HOO110S HOO 110 S
IKEA 857952115020 HOO 521 S
Integra 857965415000 AKS 654 IX
Integra 857991615000 AKS 916 IX
Integra 857964615020 AKS 646 GY